


COCKTAILS WITH
THE GRAND OLD LADY

EASY DRINKING COCKTAILS BL TOT SERVING)

Bombay Sapphire Blue, Indian Tonic, Orange, 929
Basil & Pink Pepper

D'urban Scarlet Gin, Blue Tonic, Blackberries, 99
Lemon Peel & Fresh Mint

Tanquery, Pink Tonic, Cucumber, 28
Strawberries & Juniper

Jameson, Ginger Beer, Fresh Ginger, 89
Pomegranate Seeds & Lime

Malfy Limone Gin, Rose Buds, Hibiscus Petals, 89
Mint & Elderflower Tonic

MIMOSA BAR

Classic Mimosa with O & 70
Steenberg Sparkling Sauvignon Blanc

Tiffany Mimosa with Blue Curacgao, Steenberg, 85
Blueberries & Lemonade

Sunrise Mimosa with El Jimador Tequila, Steenberg, 20
0O) & Grenadine

Lemon Mimosa with Malfy Limone Gin, 105

Limoncello & Steenberg

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Whisky Sours 29
Jim Beam White, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Bitters & Egg White
Garnished with Orange Wheel & Cherry

Mojito 95
Bacardi White, Lime Juice, Sugar, Soda Water & Mint
Garnished with Lemon Wheel & Mint

Strawberry Daiquiri 110
Bacardi White, Lime Juice, Lemon Juice, Strawberries
& Sugar Syrup. Garnished with Lime Wheel & Strawberry

Margarita (shaken or frozen) 929
Jimador Silver, Triple Sec & Lime Juice
Garnished with Lime Wheel & Rimmed Salt

Alternatively SPICY-Shaken with Jalapeno & Spiced Salt Rim 105

Negroni 105
Tanquery Gin, Vermouth Rosso & Campari
Garnished with Orange Wheel & Star Anise

Aperol Spritz 98
é\joero/, Steenberg Sparkling, Indian Tonic,
range Wheel & Cinnamon

Martini 110
Tanquery Gin or Absolut Vodka, Dry Vermouth with olive &
dirty or lemon twist (shaken or stirred )



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Old Fashioned 130
Woodford Reserve Rye,Sugar,Syrup,Bitters.Garnished with
Orange Wheel & Black Cherry

Sidecar 29
KWV 10 % Brandly, Triple Sec,Lime Juice.Garnished with

Orange Wheel & sugar rim

Manhattan 140

Woodford Reserve Rye,Vermouth Rosso,Bitters.Garnished with
Black Cherry & Lemon Peel

Paloma Sours 110
Jimador Silver,Grapefruit Juice,Lime Juice,Egg White & Soda Water.
Garnished with Lime Wheel & spicy salt rim

Pimm’s Cup 140
Pimm?’s ,Rooster Rojo Mezcal,Ginger Ale.Garnished with
Pineapple Wheel,Strawberries & mint

Espresso Martini 105
Baileys Cream,Absolute Vodka & Sugar Syrup

ASK' YOUR WAITRON FOR THE CURATED COCKTAIL OF THE WEEK

Fitch & Leedes

BESPOKE MIXERS




CAP CLASSIQUE

Franschhoek | Babylonstoren Sprankel 1600
Stellenbosch | Boschendal Brut 99 ¥ 532
Franschhoek | Boschendal Brut Rosé 95 ¥ 532
Constantia | Steenberg Brut 1682 Chardonnay 600
Franschhoek | L'Ormarins Brut Classique 486
Western Cape | Gorgeous Cap Classique 87 Y 435
Elgin | Boschendal Grand Cuvée Vintage Brut 999

CHAMPAGNE

France | Veuve Clicquot - Brut Yellow Label 1999
France | Moét & Chandon Nectar Imperial Rosé 2000
France | Billecart - Salmon Brut Rosé 3242
France | Billecart - Salmon Brut Reserve 2300

SPARKLING WINE

Stellenbosch | Spier Secret Sparkling 309
Western Cape | Allure Sparkling Non-Alcoholic 370
Constantia | Steenberg Sparkling SauvignonBlanc 80 ¥ 400
Italy | Sartori Prosecco Brut 546
Italy | Masottina Prosecco - DOCG Brut 699

WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Western Cape | Fryers Cove 384
Hemel en Aarde | Southern Right 431
Stellenbosch | Kaapzicht 255
Cederberg | Cederberg 358
Constantia | Steenberg 469
Elgin | Juliette 282
Coastal | Backsberg Hillside 255

CHARDONNAY (WOODED)

Worcester | Alvis Drift Signature 225
Western Cape | Boschendal 1685 358
Simonsberg | Babylonstoren 890
Coastal | Backsberg Citrus Hill 255

CHARDONNAY (UNWOODED)

Western Cape | Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection 246
Robertson | De Wetshof Limestone Hill 291
Hemel en Aarde | La Vierge Redemption 288

CHENIN BLANC

Cederberg | Cederberg 291
Franschhoek | Le Courier 243
Stellenbosch | Kaapzicht 255

Western Cape | Fryers Cove 384



WHITE WINE BLENDS

Simonsberg | Babylonstoren Candide

Western Cape | Boschendal Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Western Cape | Boschendal Le Bouget (Semi-Sweet)
Stellenbosch | Tokara Directors Reserve White

OTHER WHITE VARIETIES

Stellenbosch | Neethlingshof Gewurztraminer
Franschhoek | Terra Del Capo Pinot Grigio
Durbanville | Nitida Riesling

Elim | Ghost Corner Semillon
ROSE

Coastal | Boschendal Rose Garden
Coastal | Brampton

Simonsberg | Babylonstoren Mourvedre
Coastal | Backsberg Ella Pinotage
Stellenbosch | Delaire Graff Cabernet Franc

RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Western Cape | Ken Forrester Petit
Stellenbosch | Tokara

Stellenbosch | Waterford Estate
Coastal | Backsberg Four Pillars
MERLOT

Stellenbosch | Flagstone Poetry
Western Cape | Boschendal 1685
Stellenbosch | Guardian Peak
Coastal | Backsberg Plum Valley
SHIRAZ

Koelenhof | Leeuwenkuil
Simonsberg | Babylonstoren
Franschhoek | The Anvil

PINOT NOIR

Elgin | Paul Cluver Village
Stellenbosch | Meerlust

Hemel en Aarde | Bosman
PINOTAGE

Coastal | False Bay Pinotage
Franschhoek | The Fat Man Pinotage

Stellenbosch | Kanonkop Pinotage

250
280
204
850

248
237
354
594

204
228
389
255
471

199
372
9299
332

235
435
267
332

231
820
255

357
9230
660

215
255
1200



RED BLENDS

Western Cape | Boschendal Nicholas
Simonsig | Babylonstoren Babel
Franschhoek | Anthonij Rupert Optima
Stellenbosch | Edgebaston ‘The Pepper Pot’
Western Cape | Fairview Sweet Red
Stellenbosch | Kanonkop Paul Sauer

OTHER RED VARIETIES

Stellenbosch | Neethlingshof Malbec
Stellenbosch | Donkiesbaai Grenache Noir

DESSERT WINE

Robertson | Bon Courage Noble Late Harvest
Robertson | Rietvallei Red Muscadel

Please note our corkage fee:
Maximum of 2 bottles (750ml) irrespective of table size

White Wine

Red Wine

Champagne

Cap Classique / Local Sparkling

SHEY (DBL tot with each serving)

KWV Full Cream
KWV Medium Cream
KWV Pale Dry

PORT (DBL tot with each serving)

De Krans Cape Vintage Reserve
Ferreira Tawny Port

(50ml)
(50ml)

560
499
630
287
370
1700

334
800

65
49

80
20
170
100

30
30
30

60
60



WHNE Y THE GLASS (250ml serving)

Boschendal Rose Garden Rosé 68
Brampton Rosé 76
Boschendal Le Bouquet 68
Franschhoek Cellar Chenin Blanc 70
Franschhoek Cellar Sauvignon Blanc 70
Franschhoek Cellar Unoaked Chardonnay 70
Franschhoek Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon 80
Franschhoek Cellar Shiraz 80
Franschhoek Cellar Merlot 80
False Bay Pinotage 70

BUBBLY BY THE GLASS (Champagne glass serving)

Steenberg Sparkling Sauvignon Blanc 80
Boschendal Brut 929
Boschendal Brut Rosé 29

APERITIFS (DBL tot with each serving)

Martini Bianco 50
Campari 70
Martini / Rosso 50
Pimms No 1 46
Martini Extra Dry Vermouth 50
Aperol 65

FLAVOURED SPIRITS

Amarula Cream 30
Eine Kleine Nachtmusik 30
Kahlua 36
Cape Velvet 30
Glayva 40
Cointreau 57
Sambuca 34
Southern Comfort 35
Limoncello 38
Peppermint 29
Ginger 29
Triple Sec 35
Drambuie 60
Frangelico 42
Disaronno Amaretto 48
Tia Maria 47
Magma - Cinnamon 40
Tang Apple Sours 30
Caramel Vodka 35
Strawberry Lips 32
Fireball no 6 Whisky 35

Melktert 30




Bell's 30
J&B 30
Jameson 42
Jameson Caskmates 50
Jameson Select Reserve 60
The Famous Grouse 35
Chivas 12 Yr Old 46
Johnnie Walker Red 35
Johnnie Walker Black 438
Johnnie Walker Blonde 40
Johnnie Walker Gold 94
Johnnie Walker Green 88
Glenfiddich 12 Yr Old 20
Glenfiddich 15 Yr Old 120
Glenfiddich 18 Yr Old 210
The Glenlivet 15 Yr Old 120
Ardberg 10 Yr Old 95
The Balvenie 12 Yr Old Double Wood 105
Redbreast 12 Yr Old 120
The Macallan 12 Yr Triple Cask 130
The Macallan 15 Yr Double Cask 230
The Macallan 18 Yr Double Cask 499
TENNESSEE WHISKY
& KENTUCKY BOURBON
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whisky 38
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Tennessee Whisky 55
Woodford Reserve Bourbon 55
Woodford Reserve Rye 55
Blanton's Original Single Barrel Bourbon 29
Jim Beam White 35
Buffalo Trace Bourbon 42
GIN
Gordon’s 30
Tanqueray 35
Bombay Sapphire Blue 36
Blind Tiger 40
Blind Tiger Blue 42
Inverroche Amber 52
D'urban Scarlet 40
Malfy Con Limone 438
Malfy Rosa 48
Tangueray Non-Alcoholic 35
Six Dogs Blue 55
GIN ACCESSORIES
Fitch & Leedes 27 Dehydrated Fruit (one) 4
Indian Tonic, Blue Tonic, Lemon, Orange, Grapefruit,
Sugar Free Indian Tonic, Lime, Pineapple Wheels
Cranberry, Grapefruit, Pink Tonic
Spicy Ginger Beer & Bitter Lemon Botanicals (one) 6

Juniper, Cardamom,
Fever Tree 44 Pink Pepper, Star Anise
Elderflower

Florals (5grams) 10
Schweppes 26 Hibiscus Petals, Jasmine Buds,
Indian Tonic, Soda Water Lavender Flower, Rosebuds (red)

Fresh Garnish (max two) 6

Ask waiter for selection



RUM

Captain Morgan

Red Heart

Bacardi

Havana Club Gold

Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold
Stroh Rum

Malibu

Appleton

Havana Club Anejo

VODKA & CANE

Stolichnaya

Skyy

Smirnoff Red

Grey Goose
Absolut

Agua Zulu Cachaga

TEQUILA

Jimador Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold
Olmeca Gold
Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Black
Patron Silver

Don Julio

Herradura Reposado
Ocho Plata

Cenote Anejo

Clase Azul Reposado

BRANDY & COGNAC

Klipdrift Premium

Klipdrift Export

KWV 10 Yr Old

Remy Martin VSOP (Dbl tot)
Hennessey VS (Dbl tot)
Richelieu

Van Ryns 12 Yr Old
Boschendal XO

DIGESTIFS

Italy | Grappa Nonino Optima 43

South Africa | Dalla Cia Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot Grappa
Italy | Grappa Alexander Bianca

Aquardente 1920
Jagermeister
Underberg

30

30
38
30
55
27
75
35

35
35
30
60
38
35

38
37
37
37
39
65
125
75
97
130
250

30
31
37
220
130
30
72
72

80
60
70
40
40
70



AGARS HAND CRAFTED BEER ON TAP

Jozi Blonde Ale

journeyman

LOCAL BEER

Carling Black Label Draught 500m!
Castle

Castle Draught 500m!
Castle Lite

Castle Lite Draught 500ml
Hansa Pilsner

Black Label

FLAVOURED BEER

Flying Fish Lemon
Flying Fish Apple

INTERNATIONAL BRANDS

Corona
Windhoek Lager

Windhoek Draught 440ml btl

Heineken

Guinness

Heineken Non Alcoholic

Stella Artois Draught 500ml
Stella Artois Draught 380m!

CIDER & SPIRIT COOLERS

Hunter's Gold

Hunter's Extreme
Hunter's Dry

Savanna Dry / Light / Chilli
Smirnoff Spin / Storm
Strongbow Gold

70
70

60
38
55
40
60
38
40

44
44

53
40
49
45
60
45
70
53

46
50
46
50
49
47
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Agar's Brewery opened its doors on 1st August 2014.

The Agar family has a long tradition of brewing, dating back to 1852 when Charles
Agar brewed pineapple beer in Durban. Mike Agar, the Brewmaster, has been
brewing for over 25 years, and developed his passion whilst watching his grandfather
brew in the 60's and 70's in Zululand. His hands-on approach has ensured that Agar’s
produces consistently high quality beer and that the brewery is one of the highest
rated in South Africa. Mike is ably supported by his brother Donovan who takes care
of our growing sales footprint whilst focusing on building strong customer relation-
ships.

Agar's Brewery only uses the finest ingredients sourced from around the world to
craft a family of distinctive beers, including its Jozi Blonde, Red Ale, White Dog Saison,
American Pale Ale and Tomahawk IPA. Newly introduced to our range include the
Warrior IIPA and our latest North Side Bohemian Pilsner.



